



---

## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 72528770

---

Data publicarii	25.08.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 707,82 RON - 707,82 RON

---

Descriere: ANDA IZOL 20ML 5X5=25 FLUDOR 1.5 MM/100G 36X1=36 FN RELEU INT 8A 2C 220V 38X1=38 FN SOCLU RELEU MINI 8A 21X1=21 FN SOCLU RI 7A 23.5X1=23.5 FN RELEU INT 7A 230V 41X1=41 FISA TRIF 16A 5POLI 11X1=11 CEAS PROG ZILNIC/SAPLT DIGG 69X1=69 PRIZA PT 1 CP 10X1=10 REDRESOR BATERI AUTO 6V 12V 10A 170X1=170 SIG AUT FN 6A ABB 25X1=25 SIG AUT FN 10A ABB 23X1=23 BEC LED T40W E27 37.80X1=37.80 DA 00-850 DULIE E40/427 5X1=5 SIR CLEMA 10MMP BLUE 5X10=50 SIR CLEMA 35 MMP BLUE 12.6X5=63 LAMPA SEMNALIZARE 4.2X5=21 VT BEC E27 15W LED 11.76X2=23.52 BANDA IZOL 20ML 5X3=15

---